t.7 received by the President of the Board 
of Trustees at the above office until 3 o'clock 
p. m., on 
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 99, 1906. 
FOR ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO 

THE BUILDINGS AND PRESENT FIRE 
PROTECTION DEVICES OF BELLEVUE 
HOSPITAL. 

The surety reRuired shall be Four Thousand 
Seven Hundred Dollars (4,700). 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the Contract is within 175 
consecutive working 

The bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or swats aim to the lowest 
bidder. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of